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EXISTING PROPOSED

Add crosswalk across Standish

Add Signal
Heads

121 ft

Turn pocket should be 135' min

Is any widening necessary to
construct turn lane?

Upgrade ramp to current ADA standards

50 ft

50 ft

50 ft

50 ft

Recommend increasing radii to 50' to
allow for truck turning movements.

Move Pole

Add 1B pole and move non-overhead
signal heads to this pole

Increase Radius to 50'

Show location of Stop Line.  Does left
turn pocket for eastbound Todd Rd need
to be lengthened to preserve capacity?

Add ADA pedestrian landing


